L$F UNITED STATES
COAST GUARD
AUXILIARY

MEMBERSHIP DATA

MEMBER DATA
NEW ENR( AP- - | Q - TOT)
DI SNR + DTHS
TOTAL ACTI VE _MEMBERS
BQ
1Q
AX
RETI RED
NEW RETI RED
TRANSFERRED OUT

TRAINING
NEW BQ 89  NEW BOQP
NEW | Q 49  NEWVE
NEW | T 19  NEW CFVE
NEW MDV 6 NEWAIR OPS
NEW APC 54  NEW AX
NEW SC SPEC 55
M SESSI ONS 644  MI HOURS

SPECIALTY COURSES

ADM N
COWE
PATROLS
NAVI GATI ON
SAR
SEAVANSHI P
WEATHER

PUBLIC AFFAIRS
ACTIVITY HRS
PUBLI C APPEARANCES 2,866
ATTENDANCE n/a
SUBM TTI NG ARTI CLES 97
RADI O TV PROGRANMS 24
WEB MAI NTENANCE 948
PUBLI CATI ON 441
DI RECT MAI LI NGS 18
ALL OTHER PA 531

Unit Summary Data

#

14--49--63

71
1,106
920
78
108
271

7

32

26
16

2,227

205
380
303
128
165
284
258

462
318,546
37

137
92
5
67

01-JAN-2007 TO 01-JAN-2008

OPERATIONS

M SSI ONS
SAFETY
REGATTA
CHART

VEP

CG LOG STICS

MARI NE SAFETY
CG OPS SUPPORT

ASSI STS

LI VES SAVED

PERSONS ASSTD
PROPERTY VALUE (000)

CREW

PWo

COXSWAI N
(03

Al R OBSERVERS
Al RCREW

CO- PI LOTS
FIRST PILOTS
Al RCRAFT CMDR

HRS #
4,628 832
1,013 149

55 19

373 66

101 27

900 155

17,991 1,946

83

91
$ 2,021
230

193
43

a M O b ©

OTHER MISSIONS

M SSI ON
CG ADM SUP MSNS
CG REC SUP MsSNS
99 M SSI ONS

Tuesday January 012008 11:38 AM

HRS #
3,035 746

333 97

90,219 1,613

091 NINTH CENTRAL

VESSEL EXAMINATIONS
ACTIVITY
VESSEL EXAM NERS
MARI NE DEALER VI SI TORS
FI SHI NG VES. EXAM NERS
VSC' S G VEN
VSC S PASSED
VSC PASSED %
MD VISITS
FI SHI NG VES. EXAMS

FACILITIES

TOTAL SURFACE FACI LI TIES
TOTAL AIR FACI LI TIES
TOTAL RADI O FACI LI TI ES

PUBLIC EDUCATION

COURSE
PE CLASS SESSI ONS

PE CLASS HOURS
TOTAL MULTI -L COURSES

INSTRUCTORS

| NSTRUCTORS (1 T)

271
94

3,893
2,815

72.3
2,555

186

120

# GVN
578

1,304
73

305

Key Code:

Underlined items: values are based on current information as of the date
the report is run. NOTE: If using Adobe, items appear italicized.
Bolded items: values represent the total from the Start Date to the End Date.
Additional Note: Data prior to Jan. 1, 2002 is unavailable.
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