

Unit Summary Data 01-JAN-2007 TO 01-JAN-2008

091 NINTH CENTRAL

MEMBERSHIP DATA			OPERATIONS			VESSEL EXAMINATIONS		
MEMBER DATA			#	MISSIONS	HRS	#	ACTIVITY	#
NEW ENR(API	QTOT)	14	14963	SAFETY	4,628	832	VESSEL EXAMINERS	271
DISNR + DTHS			71	REGATTA	1,013	149	MARINE DEALER VISITORS	94
TOTAL ACTIVE I	MEMBERS		1,106	CHART	55	19	FISHING VES. EXAMINERS	1
<u>BQ</u>			920	MEP	373	66	VSC'S GIVEN	3,893
IQ			78	CG LOGISTICS	101	27	VSC'S PASSED	2,815
AX			108	MARINE SAFETY	900	155	VSC PASSED %	72.3
RETIRED			271	CG OPS SUPPORT	17,991	1,946	MD VISITS	2,555
NEW RETIRED			7	00 012 20110111			FISHING VES. EXAMS	9
TRANSFERRED OUT 32								
TRAINING			ASSISTS		83	FACILITIES		
NEW BQ	89	NEW BCQP	26	LIVES SAVED		1	TOTAL SURFACE FACILITIES	186
NEW IQ	49	NEW VE	16	PERSONS ASSTD		91	TOTAL AIR FACILITIES	8
NEW IT	19	NEW CFVE	0	PROPERTY VALUE (000)	\$	2,021	TOTAL RADIO FACILITIES	120
NEW MDV	6	NEW AIR OPS	6	CREW		230		
NEW APC	54	NEW AX	2	PWO		5		
NEW SC SPEC	55			COXSWAIN		193		
MT SESSIONS	644	MT HOURS	2,227	QE		43		
e	DECIAL T	Y COURSES					PUBLIC EDUCATION	_
ADMIN	PLOIALI	1 COUNSES	205	AIR OBSERVERS		9	COURSE PE CLASS SESSIONS	# GVN 578
COMMS			380	AIRCREW		4	PE CLASS HOURS	1,304
PATROLS			303	<u>CO-PILOTS</u>		0		•
NAVIGATION			128	FIRST PILOTS		4	TOTAL MULTI-L COURSES	73
SAR			165	AIRCRAFT CMDR		5		
<u>SAR</u> SEAMANSHIP			165 284	AIRCRAFT CMDR		5		
SEAMANSHIP				AIRCRAFT CMDR		5		
	PUBLIC	AFFAIRS	284		R MISSIONS	5	INSTRUCTORS	
SEAMANSHIP	PUBLIC	AFFAIRS HRS	284		R MISSIONS HRS	5	INSTRUCTORS	
SEAMANSHIP WEATHER		_	284 258	ОТНЕ			INSTRUCTORS INSTRUCTORS (IT)	305
SEAMANSHIP WEATHER ACTIVITY		HRS	284 258 #	OTHE	HRS	#		305
SEAMANSHIP WEATHER ACTIVITY PUBLIC APPEAR	ANCES	HRS 2,866	284 258 # 462	OTHE MISSION CG ADM SUP MSNS	нкs 3,035	# 746		305
SEAMANSHIP WEATHER ACTIVITY PUBLIC APPEARMANTENDANCE	ANCES TICLES	HRS 2,866 n/a	284 258 # 462 318,546	OTHE MISSION CG ADM SUP MSNS CG REC SUP MSNS	HRS 3,035 333 90,219	# 746 97 1,613		305
SEAMANSHIP WEATHER ACTIVITY PUBLIC APPEARS ATTENDANCE SUBMITTING AR	ANCES TICLES FRAMS	HRS 2,866 n/a 97	284 258 # 462 318,546 37	OTHE MISSION CG ADM SUP MSNS CG REC SUP MSNS	HRS 3,035 333 90,219 Key C	# 746 97 1,613 Code: derlined items: va	INSTRUCTORS (IT)	
SEAMANSHIP WEATHER ACTIVITY PUBLIC APPEARA ATTENDANCE SUBMITTING ARE RADIO/TV PROGRE	ANCES TICLES FRAMS	HRS 2,866 n/a 97 24	284 258 # 462 318,546 37 9	OTHE MISSION CG ADM SUP MSNS CG REC SUP MSNS	HRS 3,035 333 90,219 Key C Ur	# 746 97 1,613 Code: Iderlined items: value report is run. NO	INSTRUCTORS (IT) lues are based on current information as of the TE: If using Adobe, items appear italicized.	date
SEAMANSHIP WEATHER ACTIVITY PUBLIC APPEARA ATTENDANCE SUBMITTING AR RADIO/TV PROGI	ANCES TICLES FRAMS	HRS 2,866 n/a 97 24 948	284 258 # 462 318,546 37 9	OTHE MISSION CG ADM SUP MSNS CG REC SUP MSNS	HRS 3,035 333 90,219 Key C Ur the Bo	# 746 97 1,613 Code: Inderlined items: values	INSTRUCTORS (IT)	date